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Name : Dr. Samer Rafe'a Zakarneh

Email: szakarneh@zu.edu.jo

IT/ CIS 

Academic Rank: Assistant Professor

Membership:
1 

2 

3 

4 

Qualifications: 

2016 The World Islamic Sciences and Education University Jordan 

Doctor of Philosophy in Islamic Banking 

Grade: Excellent 

Thesis: “Methods of mixing MUDARABAH money, and their impact on the profitability in 
Jordanian Islamic Banks” 

1 

2005 Arab Academy For Banking & Financial Sciences Jordan 

Master of Science in Banking and Financial Science 

Grade: Excellent 

2 

2004 Arab Academy For Banking & Financial Sciences Jordan 

High Diploma in Banking and Financial Science 

Grade: Very Good 

3 

2003  University of Baghdad Iraq 

Bachelor of Science in Economics/Financial and Monetary Science 

Grade: Intermediate 
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Professional Objective(s): 
 
 
 
Teaching Experience: 

 to From # 

Assistant Professor at the Department of Islamic Bank at Zarqa University                                       till 
now 

08/11/
2018 1 

Al-Qadisieh College 
04//1
1/201

8 

22/02/
2012 2 

Queen Alia College 15/02
/2012 

01/03/
2009 3 

   4 

   5 

 
Publications: 

Year/ Issue 
(Vol/No) 

Publisher Title # 

Sep. 2017 

International Journal of 

Academic Research in Business 

and Social Sciences 

((The Extent of the Obligation of 
the Jordanian Islamic Banks to 
apply the Islamic Accounting 
Standard No.(11) ,Relating To 
the Provisions and Reserves ))  

 

1. 

  
 

2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

   6. 

   7. 

   8. 

   9. 

 
  

1

0. 
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Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 

Jan.2018 
Dar Amana for publication and 

distribution 

“Methods of mixing 
MUDARABAH money, and their 
impact on the profitability in 
Jordanian Islamic Banks”, 

1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

 
Translated Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
   

1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

   6. 

   7. 

 
 

 
Articles: 

Year Publisher Article Title # 

   
1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

   6. 

   7. 

 
Conferences: 

Conference Organizing Institution Paper Title # 
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 1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

 
 

 6. 

   7. 

 
Supervision of Theses: 

Student Name Thesis Title University Year # 

    
1. 

    2. 

    3. 

    4. 

    5. 

    6. 

    7. 

    8. 

    9. 

    10. 

 
Community Service Activities 

Activity Duration # 
  1. 

  2. 

  3. 

  4. 

 
Personal Information 

rafea zakarneh Dr. Samer Name 

27th January, 1980 
Saudi Arabia 
 

Place and Date of Birth 

 Jordanian Nationality 
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 married Marital Status 

Jordan Amman Address 

4419 3821100 05 Zarqa University Work Tel No. 
 +962 795765078 Mobile: 

  Postal Address 


