



Name: Dr. Samer Rafe'a Zakarneh

Email: szakarneh@zu.edu.jo

IT/ CIS

Academic Rank: Assistant Professor

Membership:

	<u> </u>
1	
2	
3	
4	

Qualifications:

1	2016 Doctor of Philosophy in Islamia Grade: Excellent Thesis: "Methods of mixing Jordanian Islamic Banks"	·	rdan n
2	2005 Master of Science in Banking a Grade: Excellent		rdan
3	2004 High Diploma in Banking and Grade: Very Good	,	rdan
4	2003 Bachelor of Science in Economi Grade: Intermediate	University of Baghdad cs/Financial and Monetary Science	Iraq



Professional Objective(s):

Teaching Experience:

	CIIIII EX	• • • • • • • •	
#	From	to	
1	08/11/ 2018	till now	Assistant Professor at the Department of Islamic Bank at Zarqa University
2	22/02/ 2012	04//1 1/201 8	Al-Qadisieh College
3	01/03/ 2009	15/02 /2012	Queen Alia College
4			
5			

Publications:

#	Title	Publisher	Year/ Issue (Vol/No)
1.	((The Extent of the Obligation of the Jordanian Islamic Banks to apply the Islamic Accounting Standard No.(11) ,Relating To the Provisions and Reserves))	International Journal of Academic Research in Business and Social Sciences	Sep. 2017
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
1 0.			



Books:

#	Book Title	Publisher	Year
1.	"Methods of mixing MUDARABAH money, and their impact on the profitability in Jordanian Islamic Banks",	Dar Amana for publication and distribution	Jan.2018
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			

Translated Books:

#	Book Title	Publisher	Year
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			

Articles:

#	Article Title	Publisher	Year
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			

Conferences:

# Paper Title	Organizing Institution	Conference
---------------	------------------------	------------





1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		

Supervision of Theses:

#	Year	University	Thesis Title	Student Name
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				

Community Service Activities

••••				
#	Duration	Activity		
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				

Personal Information

Name	Dr. Samer	rafea zakarneh
Place and Date of Birth	Saudi Arabia	27th January, 1980
Nationality	Jordanian	







Marital Status	married			
Address	Amman			Jordan
Work Tel No.	Zarqa University	05	3821100	4419
Mobile:	+962 795765078			
Postal Address				